The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to Reverse Polarity TNC Plug Low Loss
Cable Using LMR-100 Coax with HeatShrink
PE3W03403/HS
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SMA Male

DC Resistance Outer Conductor 9.5 [31.17] Ohms/1000ft [Ohms/Km]
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to Reverse Polarity TNC Plug Low Loss
Cable Using LMR-100 Coax with HeatShrink
PE3W03403/HS
Electrical Specifications
Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Jacket Spark 2,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.115 0.165 0.24 0.398 0.641 dB/ft
0.38 0.55 0.79 1.31 2.11 dB/m
PE3W03403/HS-24 24 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.58 0.68 0.83 1.15 1.64 dB 0.065
PE3W03403/HS-36 36 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.7 0.85 1.07 1.55 2.28 dB 0.074
PE3W03403/HS-48 48 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.81 1.01 1.31 1.95 2.92 dB 0.083
PE3W03403/HS-100CM 100 CM Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.73 0.9 1.14 1.66 2.46 dB 0.077
PE3W03403/HS-200CM 200 CM Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.11 1.44 1.93 2.97 4.56 dB 0.106
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.25 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.056 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.07833 pounds

The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
4  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to Reverse Polarity TNC Plug Low Loss
Cable Using LMR-100 Coax with HeatShrink
PE3W03403/HS
Typical Performance Data
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 PE3W03403/HS	 -  xx		  uu
	 |	         |			     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
			                          cm = Centimeters	 |	         |	                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example: 	 PE3W03403/HS-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 PE3W03403/HS-100cm = 100 cm long cable
SMA Male to Reverse Polarity TNC Plug Low Loss Cable Using LMR-100 Coax with HeatShrink from Pasternack Enterprises has same day
shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products maintain a 99.4% availability and are part
of the broadest selection in the industry.